12/13/2006

Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-33999-00-00

Company Name: YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION
String Information

Location: Sec:1 T:25S R:27E Spot:
Lat: 32.1647638344493 Long: -104.150411532195

Property Name: COHIBA STATE UNIT

County Name:

TD:

Hole: Unknown

COHIBA STATE UNIT No. 001

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Top
(ft sub)
0

0

Bottom
(ft sub) Shts/Ft

0
0

Formation Information

St Code
Psal
Pbslt
Plals
Pbc
Pbs
Pbs1sd
Pbs2sd
Pbs3sd
Pwc
PPst
Ppat
Ppmor

Formation
Salado
Base of Sait
Lamar Limestone
Bell Canyon
Bone Spring
1st Bone Spring Sand
2nd Bone Spriri‘g' Sand
3rd Bone Spring'Sand
Wolfcamp
Strawn
Atoka
Morrow

No Shts Dt Sqz

Depth
600

2164

2362
2405
5902

6903

7490
8706

19156

11424
11560
12160
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